Position

Planning And Environmental
Review Director

Planning Manager
Planning Manager
Supervising Senior Planner
Supervising Senior Planner
Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Sustainability Coordinator
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer
Management Assistant
Permit Technician

Office Specialist

Associate Planner

Intern |

Other Positions Held City

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Department

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Planning &
Environmental Review

Total Wages

$215,475

$157,208

$155,797

$146,700

$134,949

$129,236

$127,867

$127,693

$116,615

$116,015

$95,691

$94,255

$78,556

$65.418

$28,336

$11,246

$2,842

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,432

$32,426

$26,431

$26,295

$21,689

$14,400

$24,930

$22,534

$11,230

$11,422

$6,232

$17,579

$15,093

$9,912

$0

$45

$0



