Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning And Environmental Review Director		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$215,475	\$20,432
Planning Manager		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$157,208	\$32,426
Planning Manager		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$155,797	\$26,431
Supervising Senior Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$146,700	\$26,295
Supervising Senior Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$134,949	\$21,689
Senior Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$129,236	\$14,400
Senior Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$127,867	\$24,930
Sustainability Coordinator		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$127,693	\$22,534
Associate Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$116,615	\$11,230
Associate Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$116,015	\$11,422
Assistant Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$95,691	\$6,232
Code Enforcement Officer		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$94,255	\$17,579
Management Assistant		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$78,556	\$15,093
Permit Technician		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$65,418	\$9,912
Office Specialist		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$28,336	\$0
Associate Planner		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$11,246	\$45
Intern I		Goleta	Planning & Environmental Review	\$2,842	\$0